
Artikel Nr.

EAN-Code Flasche

EAN-Code Kiste 

Haltbarkeit

Flaschen pro Kiste

Kisten pro Palette

Lagen pro Palette

Maße Flasche (H/D)

Maße Kiste (H/B/L)

Maße Palette (H/B/L)

Gewicht Flasche

Gewicht Kiste

Gewicht Palette

24 x 0,33 l Glas MW

prickelnd	 mild	 ohne	

Gebinde

Sorte	

30161

90097058

9009700200889

18 Monate

24 Flaschen

48 Kisten

6 Lagen

204/59 mm

223/295/395 mm

1500/800/1200 mm

0,60 kg

16,50 kg

816 kg

30128

90097034

9009700200865

18 Monate

24 Flaschen

48 Kisten

6 Lagen

204/59 mm

223/295/395 mm

1500/800/1200 mm

0,60 kg

16,50 kg

816 kg

Vöslauer  Mineralwasser

30148

90097041

9009700200872

18 Monate

24 Flaschen

48 Kisten

6 Lagen

204/59 mm

223/295/395 mm

1500/800/1200 mm

0,60 kg

16,50 kg

816 kg

Vöslauer Mineralwasser GmbH 
Quellenstraße 1 
A 2540 Bad Vöslau
Tel.: +43/2252/401-0 
Fax: +43/2252/401-4600
verkauf@voeslauer.at 
www.voeslauer.com
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